
 

Skyvue Jr. High Volleyball Schedule 
2025 

 
Location Date Opponent # of matches Time Bus Depart 

Times 

AWAY 8/11 Waterford   Scrimmage 

HOME 8/12 Wood County 
Christian 

 6:00 p.m. Scrimmage 

HOME 8/28 Beallsville  6:00 p.m.  

HOME 9/4 River  6:00 p.m.  

AWAY 9/8 Shenandoah   5:30 p.m.  

HOME 9/10 Caldwell  6:00 p.m.  

HOME 9/17 Powhatan   6:00 p.m.  

HOME 9/18 Shenandoah  6:00 p.m.  

HOME 9/25 Woodsfield  6:00 p.m.  

AWAY 9/29 River  6:00 p.m.  

AWAY 9/30 Beallsville  6:00 p.m.  

AWAY 10/2 Caldwell  6:00 p.m.  

AWAY 10/6 Powhatan    

Monroe Central 10/7 Woodsfield  6:00 p.m.  

      

 


